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Awards will be made to the top 20 per cent of the teams in each category. The average 
(whole number) of all team members’ ages on race day determines the age group. For example, 
a 4 person team of three women and one man, ages 40, 40, 40 and 39 have an average 
of 39.75. That team would be in the Mixed (3 to 1 sex ratio) under 40 category (not 40 & up).

4 PERSON (CANOE) TEAMS - LONG OR SHORT RACES

Male
Under 14
14-18
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60 & up

Female
Under 14
14-18
19-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
60 & up

Mixed
1 person of 
 opposite sex  
(3 to 1 ratio)

Mixed under 18
Mixed 18-39
Mixed 40 & up

Couples
2 persons of 
each sex

Couples under 18
Couples 18-39
Couples 40 & up

Corporate Challenge
4 full-time employees 
from the same company. 

No age or sex categories

Family
Siblings with at least one 
parent or grandparent. 

No age categories.

ALL 3 PERSON (KAYAK) TEAMS & TANDEM TEAMS (TANDEMS COMPETE IN THE TEAMS LONG RACE ONLY)

Male
Under 18
18-39
40 & up

Female
Under 18
18-39
40 & up

Mixed
Under 18
18-39
40 & up

Paddleboard and 2 person kayak
teams have no age or sex categories

ENTRY FEES 2017:

4 Person teams (canoe), either course: $134/team through 7/31 - $154/team after 7/31
3 Person teams (kayak), either course: $124/team through 7/31 - $144/team after 7/31
3 or 4 person teams with each member under age 18: $74/team through 7/31 - $94/team after 7/31
Tandem teams, traditional course only (all ages): $114/team through 7/31 - $134/team after 7/31

Early registration gives 

you a better spot in 

the changeover zone!

Check here if you were in the 1st race in 1978

Name(s):

Check here if you have been in all 39 previous races

Name(s):



Average of team ages on race day determines team age group

Long Canoe
Short Canoe
Long Kayak
Short Kayak
Long Tandem

Long Paddleboard*
Short Paddleboard*
Long 2 person Kayak*
Short 2 person Kayak*

Team Category Team Category

* Paddleboard and 2 person kayak
   have no age or sex categories
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