

5	Check here if you were in the 1st race in 1978
ш	Name(s):
Z	Check here if you have been in all 39 previous races
	Name(s):

# Great Race Team Categories

Awards will be made to the top 20 per cent of the teams in each category. The average (whole number) of all team members' ages on race day determines the age group. For example, a 4 person team of three women and one man, ages 40, 40, 40 and 39 have an average of 39.75. That team would be in the Mixed (3 to 1 sex ratio) under 40 category (not 40 & up).

## 4 PERSON (CANOE) TEAMS - LONG **OR** SHORT RACES

14-18       14-18       opposite sex (3 to 1 ratio)       each sex       from the same company.         19-29       30-39       Mixed under 18       Couples under 18       No age or sex categories         40-49       Mixed 18-39       Couples 40 & up         50-59       Mixed 40 & up       Mixed 40 & up	parent or grandparent.  No age categories.
--	--

## ALL 3 PERSON (KAYAK) TEAMS & TANDEM TEAMS (TANDEMS COMPETE IN THE TEAMS LONG RACE ONLY)

Male	Female	Mixed	Paddleboard and 2 person kayak
Under 18 18-39	Under 18 18-39	Under 18 18-39	teams have no age or sex categories
40 & up	40 & up	40 & up	

#### ENTRY FEES 2017:

- 4 Person teams (canoe), either course: \$134/team through 7/31 \$154/team after 7/31
- 3 Person teams (kayak), either course: \$124/team through 7/31 \$144/team after 7/31
- 3 or 4 person teams with **each** member under age 18: \$74/team through 7/31 \$94/team after 7/31 Tandem teams, traditional course only (all ages): \$114/team through 7/31 \$134/team after 7/31





# Mail completed form to:

The Great Race XL Box 339 Auburn, New York 13021

## Phone:

315-252-7139

Web:

www.great-race.com

#### ENTRY, WAIVER AND RELEASE FORM FOR THE GREAT RACE

In signing this entry, I hereby acknowledge that participation in this speed contest constitutes an extreme test of my physical and mental abilities and carries with it the potential for death, serious injury and/or property loss. I hereby expressly assume all risk of injury and damage and release the Great Race, Inc., committee members, all sponsors of this race, the State of New York/New York State Department of Transportation, any municipality in which the event is conducted, and any governmental entity whose facilities are affected by the event, or any of their employees or agents working for or on the event, from all liability and claims of whatever nature or cause which may occur as a result of my participation in this speed contest. I further acknowledge that "No person or entity shall have the right to bring an action against the State or municipality or any person employed by the State or municipality who was acting within the scope of his authority, for damages resulting from or in connection with any such race contest or exhibitions."

Please type or print legibly (applications with incomplete information cannot be accepted)  ALL team members must sign application.								
Please √ your ra <u>ce</u>	Team Category Canoe Races Kayak & Tandem Races							
□ Long Canoe □ Short Canoe □ Long Kayak □ Long Kayak □ Long Tandem  2	Male 13 & under       Female 13 & under       Mixed Under 18       Male under 18         Male 14-18       Female 14-18       Mixed 18-39       Male 18-39         Male 19-29       Female 19-29       Mixed 40 & up       Male 40 & up         Male 30-39       Female 30-39       Couples under 18       Female under 18         Male 40-49       Female 40-49       Couples 18-39       Female 18-39         Male 50-59       Female 50-59       Couples 40 & up       Female 40 & up         Male 60 & up       Female 60 & up       Family       Mixed 40 & up         Corporate Challenge       Mixed 18-39							
Runner signature	Runner signature *TEAM CAPTAIN MALE FEMALE							
NAME NAME	PHONE PHONE							
STREET	CITY STATE ZIP							
T-SHIRT AGE ON EMAIL ADDRESS	SIGNATURE OF PARENT IF UNDER 18							
Cyclist signature	*TEAM CAPTAIN MALE FEMALE							
NAME STREET	PHONE STATE ZIP							
T-SHIRT AGE ON RACE DAY ADDRESS	SIGNATURE OF PARENT IF UNDER 18							
Canoeist/Kayaker signature	*TEAM CAPTAIN MALE FEMALE							
NAME	PHONE PHONE DE LE							
STREET	CITY STATE ZIP							
T-SHIRT AGE ON RACE DAY EMAIL ADDRESS	SIGNATURE OF PARENT IF UNDER 18							
Canoeist signature	DATE *TEAM MALE FEMALE							
NAME	PHONE PHONE							
STREET	CITY STATE ZIP							
T-SHIRT AGE ON RACE DAY ADDRESS	SIGNATURE OF PARENT IF UNDER 18							

4

GREAT RACE ENTRY FEES: Make all checks payable to "The Great Race, Inc."